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Active Duty

ADR:Alternative Dispute Resolution
Affidavit

Affidavit of competency to Marry
Base

Biological Father

Birth Certificate

Camp Courtney

Camp Foster

Camp Hansen

Camp Schwab

Camp Shields

Certified

Certified Copy

Child Custody

Child Support

Child : CH

Citizenship

Civilian

Community Property State
Contractor

Dependent

Discharged

Distribution of Property

Divorce by Agreement

Divorce by Judgment

Divorce by Mediation or Decision
Divorce Decree/Certified Copy
Domicile

DV (Domestic Violence)
Elementary school

en:Marine Corps Base Camp Smedley D. Butler
Family Advocacy Program
Family Court

Family Name

Fiancée Visa

Final Decree of Divorce

General Schedule (GS)

Given Name

Guard/Reserve
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12

43 44

35
35

38 39 45 46 47

30
11

12 46

18

33
29
19
32

9
29
12
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Hague Convention on the Civil Aspects of International Child Abduction

IHA (Indirect Hire Agreement)
Joint Custody

Judgment of Absolute Divorce
Junior high school

Jurisdiction

Kadena Air Base

Kindergarten

Left Behind Parent:LBP

Legal Custody

Legal office

Marine Corps Futenma Air Station
Marital Settlement Agreement
Marriage Certificate

Marriage License

Marriage Seminar

Middle Name

Military

Military Blanket Exception
military police

Military protection order

MLC (Master Labor Contract)
Nationality

NATO:North Atlantic Treaty Organization
Naturalization

No Fault Divorce
Non-commissioned officer
Notarized Copy

NVC : National Visa Center
OASDI : Old-Age, Survivors, and Disability Insurance
Officer

Officiant

Paternity Acknowledgement
Pay grade

Pension

Petition-Marriage

Physical Custody

Residence Card

Response

Retired
Security Treaty Between the United States and Japan
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12 17 20

21

10

40
10
37
32
30

11
30
41
32
35
11
32
18
18
17
29
12
20
46
46
10
22
11
25
32
11
18
19
14
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18
29
11
13
32
32

32
12
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